Tanen kisat, Keuruu   13.1.2013
Tulokset

Yleinen sarja



        Hiihto

Tehtävät
Yht



aika
pist


1. Pekka Noponen
32.18
213
210
423
2. Marko Mustonen
30.32
212
202
414

3. Jouni Metso
29.47
218
184
402

4. Jaakko Sorri
26.58
218
165
383

5. Niklas Björkqvist
32.41
210
167
377

6. Hannu Kumpula
35.17
190
138
328

Taitosarja

1. Heikki Sivill



228
2. Juha Linna  



219
3. Reino Peurala



214

4. Pekka Liimatainen



206

5. Pirjo Rissanen



179
6. Hannu Kivi-Mannila



177

7. Olavi Kaipainen



169

8. Urho Leppänen



152

